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Stream is a mind-bending illumination breakthrough that
plays with depth perception, creating an uninterrupted line
of light that extends as far as the blueprint dictates.

Stream Suspended: Square (Integral & Remote Drivers)
and Oval (Remote Only)
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Type:

Job:

Indirect LED light source

Patent-pending lens-free design creates ‘illusory feeling’

Optional trimless mud-over flange

Flexible reflector eliminates seams (up to 200°)
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Stream2” | Recessed Linear
2" Veiled Ambient Slot

Standard Output:
STR2-LED35-SO
1815 Delivered Lumens

16 Watts
12 Im/w
3500 CCT
Test

104394264LAX-002

Zonal Lumen Summary:
0-90 = 100%

Vertical o o
Angle 0" 225

0° 601 601
5° 596 597
15° 576 576
25° 540 539

35° 489 487
45° 424 421

55° 345 342
65° 247 246
75° 125 127
85° 26 25
90° 0 0

45°

595
943
538

419
341

141
25

545
493
424
524
252
154
32

90°

601
600
583
548
497
430
348

154
46

Housing

End Caps

Trim

Reflector

§

Designed to last with cool running mid-power LEDs projected
to maintain 90% (L90) of their initial output for 100,000 hours
(at HO), and L70 exceeding 150,000 hours.

LED modules and drivers are field replaceable.
See LED SPECS for more detailed information.

Programmable light output. Specify desired lumens or watts
per linear foot. Min: 2.5 w/ft, consult factory for requests
above 12 w/ft.

Standard binning (all Prudential LED boards) includes testing
at the chip level and board integration to provide consistent
color temperature within a 3-step MacAdams ellipse, with +/-
5% lumen output range and +/- .004 Duv.

CSA and ETL damp labeled and I.B.E.W. manufactured.

Must specify LED dimming controls. LED fixtures have
constant current driver(s) with less than 20% THD when
loaded to a minimum of 60%. Drivers sink a maximum of 6mA
per driver. DMO1 LED drivers are 0-10V dimmable and are
compatible with most 0-10V wall slide dimmers and direct
0-10V analog signal dimmers. Max driver size 2%4"w x 1%" h.

Die-formed 20-gauge steel, >20% PC recycled,
100% recyclable

Steel with magnetic attachment, >20% PC recycled,
100% recyclable

Extruded aluminum, >25% PC recycled, 100% recyclable
98% high diffuse reflector film (200" roll) UV Stable (UL 94v).
Recessed into drywall or T-bar ceilings.

3.5 lbs/ft

Single-source, 5 year limited warranty covers standard
components and construction.
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YSW - Seashell White
(Matte)

YRG - Rain Grey YSTM - Storm Grey
(Gloss) (Matte)

YBB - Black
YBK - Black (Matte) (Semi Gloss)

YMB - Military Blue
YSKM - Sky (Matte) (Matte)

MOUNTING OPTIONS T-BAR MOUNTING

/// ) /// )
YIB - Interstate YSAM - Sapphire ( (
Blue (Matte) (Matte) ¥

v Lo
YFGM - Forest YBR - Bronze = o
Green (Matte) (Matte)
1”
. 4-%e"

ke | X1/X1M T-Bar Trim J X1/ XIM/ X2 /X6 J T-bar clips &aligner splines included /

“,// HARD CEILING MOUNTING ADJOINING DETAIL

‘ [ - ’ r
Choose from one of our Premium .
Colors with no set-up fee. Pl

YOR - Orange 'YDAM - Daffodil
(Matte) (Matte)

For paint chip samples, please email:
info@prulite.com

Overhead mounting
. bracket included X3 / X7 / For ALL ceiling types

= . /

) , NOTE: Consult factory if using Armstrong CBS bracket

%" MOUNTING LOCATIONS
16" /4" Ceiling Opening
X3 Hard Ceiling Trim ) 16" Row
93" 93"
b 1% Ty — = 10 Ty —
) H ? H
1 » Typical Row Plan
M) :
Ej e FRAMING DIMENSIONS X3/X7

” Fixture Row Length +.125"
e on each end (.25 total)

X6 Slot Grid Trim Flange

1%

X7 Hard Ceiling Mud-Over Flange /
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REFLECTOR
INSTALLATION
VIDEO

51

/\

1) Install provided tape tabs

2) Hang & unroll reflector

3) Push reflector into place

—554"—
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https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=ID7DbQdgbU0
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